140 3rd St. S, PO Box 707, Dassel, MN 55325
800-328-8996  •  american-time.com PS03191 Rev A
April 1, 2020
Page 1 of 2
Digital 3-Wire
Double-Face Clocks
GENERAL INFORMATION
•	 Enclosure:............................................... Black anodized aluminum frame

April 1, 2020
Page 2 of 2
ORDER INFORMATION – CEILING MOUNT
Part #	 Description
3WD242RCA	 2.5", 4-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD242RCB	 2.5", 4-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD262RCA	 2.5", 6-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD262RCB	 2.5", 6-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD442RCA	 4", 4-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD442RCB	 4", 4-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD462RCA	 4", 6-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD462RCB	 4", 6-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
Note: For green LED, change R in part number to G.
ORDER INFORMATION – WALL MOUNT
Part #	 Description
3WD242RWA	 2.5", 4-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD242RWB	 2.5", 4-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD262RWA	 2.5", 6-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD262RWB	 2.5", 6-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD442RWA	 4", 4-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD442RWB	 4", 4-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD462RWA	 4", 6-digit, 120VAC, Red display, Molex
3WD462RWB	 4", 6-digit, 24VAC, Red display, Molex